Pre-Development and Post-Development
Property Tax Report

Dated: 11/21/19

Project Name:

Kennedy Jordan Manor

Address

825 W 118th St

TIF District

119th/Halsted

Community Development Commission Approval

6/10/14

Certificate of Completion

8/25/16

PIN
25204220170000
25204220180000
25204220190000
25204220200000
25204220210000
25204220220000
25204220230000
25204220240000
25204220300000
25204220310000
25204220320000
25204220330000
25204220340000

Type
Pre-development
Pre-development
Pre-development
Pre-development
Pre-development
Pre-development
Pre-development
Pre-development
Pre-development
Pre-development
Pre-development
Pre-development
Pre-development

Year
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

Tax Amount
Due

$531.20
$323.98
$360.96
$397.80
$434.78
$471.62
$508.60
$545.44
$487.65
$327.20
$360.07
$815.46
$455.19




