## Pre-Development and Post-Development Property Tax Report Dated: 11/21/19

Project Name:	Kennedy Jordan Manor
Address	825 W 118th St
TIF District	119th/Halsted
Community Development Commission Approval	6/10/14
Certificate of Completion	8/25/16

PIN	Туре	Year	Tax Amount Due
25204220170000	Pre-development	2013	\$531.20
25204220180000	Pre-development	2013	\$323.98
25204220190000	Pre-development	2013	\$360.96
25204220200000	Pre-development	2013	\$397.80
25204220210000	Pre-development	2013	\$434.78
25204220220000	Pre-development	2013	\$471.62
25204220230000	Pre-development	2013	\$508.60
25204220240000	Pre-development	2013	\$545.44
25204220300000	Pre-development	2013	\$487.65
25204220310000	Pre-development	2013	\$327.20
25204220320000	Pre-development	2013	\$360.07
25204220330000	Pre-development	2013	\$815.46
25204220340000	Pre-development	2013	\$455.19